
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AALAMPREET SINGH SANDHU AMANJOT KAUR

# 167 ST NO 6 SANGATPURA MOHALLA NEAR 
PATIALA GATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/5780/2021PH/2196/2023

Q.1 NEAR RIPUDAMAN COLLEGE NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48089 48101

8847070770MobileNo: 7657800636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSHI AMARDEEP SINGH

H.NO.340 RIPUDAMAN PURA ,NABHA

P/1968/2006PH/3947/2024

# 348, KOT R OAD INSIDE PATIALA GATE, NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA

48090 48102

9815025623MobileNo: 9815001617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIJEET SINGH AMARDEEP SINGH

H.NO.941 VISHAL NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA

P/3635/2010PH/6654/2021

OPP PWD RUT HOUSE RAILWAY ROAD NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48091 48103

8872719878MobileNo: 9878527260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV NAGAR AMIT PURI

AJIT NAGAR NABHA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/354/2023P/1607/2017

C/O DR. ARUN NAGAR GILLAN STREET NEAR JP 
NURSERY HOME NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48092 48104

8427530600MobileNo: 7888454697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ACHHAR KUMAR AMITESH BHANOT

DR. WARYAM SINGH STREET MEHS GATE NABHA

P/3041/2016P/492/2008

H NO 13-C HIRA ENCLAVE NABHA

48093 48105

9915338199MobileNo: 9814025963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ACHHRA SINGH AMRIK SINGH

VILL. MUNGO PO FATEHPUR TEH. NABHA DISTT . 
PATIALA

P/3126/2009P/883/2006

VPO. GUDAIYA TEH NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48094 48106

9855945969MobileNo: 9417703540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ACHHRO KAUR AMRINDER KAUR

VILL-KALHA MAJRA TEHSIL NABHA

P/759/2011P/4333/2018

VILL DODA PO DHINGI TEHSIL NABHA

48095 48107

7740073373MobileNo: 9501200285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH AMRINDER SINGH

H.NO.315 NEW PATEL NAGAR NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/5452/2018P/363/1996

OLD NIRANKARI BHAWAN ROAD, HIRA MAHAL 
COLONY,  NABHA # 147/2 B/S EASY DAY

48096 48108

7347201554MobileNo: 9988103532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKSHAY GARG AMRIT SINGH

H.NO. 128 BALDEV COLONY NABHA DISTT.  
PATIALA

PH/9796/2023PH/1829/2024

MALERIAN STREET NEAR PUNCH MUKHI MANDI 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA-147201

48097 48109

9878159678MobileNo: 9501165789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN ANIL KUMAR JINDAL

H.NO.165 AAPO AAP ST.NABHA

P/1450/2009PH/2447/2022

AKALI MOHAN SINGH WALI GALI NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48098 48110

9888969603MobileNo: 9876186286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP GOPAL ARORA ANIL KUMAR SINGLA

# 685, SINGLA COTTAGE GALI NO 3 HIRA MAHAL  
NABHA

P/553/1993P/428/2007

H.NO.218 RAJA NARINDER SINGH STREET NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48099 48111

7696999117MobileNo: 9815392822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ANJANA

H.NO. 78, OP DR DHIR HOSPITAL PREET VIHAR, 
PATIALA

P/2111/2010PH/2486/2019

H NO 9 ROYAL ESTATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48100 48112

9780605040MobileNo: 8699439071MobileNo:

2035/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT VERMA ATUL KUMAR GOYAL

KUNGRIAN STREET OPP SADHU RAM 
DHARAMSHALA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/8848/2022PH/3686/2019

BATTA BAGH COLONY STREET NO. 4, CIRCULA 
ROAD, NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48113 48125

9569684955MobileNo: 9876881767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH

V-CHAUDHARI MAJRA PO-DHINY NUSHAR

P/1556/2009PH/5630/2019

PURANA HATHI KHANA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48114 48126

7888916407MobileNo: 9872209149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH

VILL.MUNGO P.O.FATEHPUR TEHSIL NABHA

P/294/2015PH/8231/2023

# 19-B, BHAGAT SINGH MARG HIRA MAHAL 
COLONY, NABHA DISTT.  PATIALA

48115 48127

8727057776MobileNo: 9815078931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ANAND AVYA SETHI

HNO-236 HIRA ENCALVE NABHA

P/2475/2014PH/8349/2024

# 263 KARTARPURA MOHALLA NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48116 48128

9988161236MobileNo: 8804700049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNDEEP UPLASH BALJEET SINGH

VILL MUNGO TEH NABHA PATIALA

P/343/2015P/962/1998

HIRA MAHAL COLONY NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48117 48129

9814149496MobileNo: 6239323512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BALJINDER KAUR

H NO 570 AJIT NAGAR CIRCULAR RD ST NO 1 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/132/2011P/232/1989

SHEETAL COLONY HIRA MEHAL NABHA

48118 48130

9416000406MobileNo: 9781117185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK BALJINDER SINGH

VILL.LOHAR MAJRA,P.O.BINAHERI,TEHSIL 
NABHA,PTL

P/447/2016P/387/1988

MEHS GATE , MOTI PURI BACK SIDE CINEME, 
NABHA

48119 48131

9876100512MobileNo: 9592562326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI BALKINDER SINGH

VILL-AGETA PO-THUHI TEHSIL NABHA

P/2209/2007P/988/1981

# 10/32, NEAR HIRA COMPLEX PURANA HATHI 
KHANA DULLADI GATE, NABHA

48120 48132

9914140031MobileNo: 9463422389MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHUTOSH GUPTA BALWANT SINGH

256 NEW MAJHITHA ENCLAVE NABHA ROAD 
PATIALA

P/85/1990P/1146/2007

ATMARAM COLONY, NR. P.W.D REST HOUSE 
NABHA

48121 48133

MobileNo: 8847056055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR BALWINDER DEEP SINGH

VILL CHAUDHARY MAJRI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/6117/2018PH/4564/2019

H NO 293 STREET NO 1 DASHMESH COLONY 
TEHSIL NABHA DIATT PATIALA

48122 48134

8054024504MobileNo: 9914505400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL BANSAL BALWINDER SINGH

VPO MANDOUR TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/105/2018P/1972/2009

H.NO2 ST.1,MODEL ROAD,NABHA

48123 48135

8146733766MobileNo: 8872159900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL BATHEJA BEANT SINGH

OPP P W D REST HOUSE RLW ROAD NABHA

P/484/1986PH/7120/2022

# 123 BATHINDIAN MOHALLA NABHA DISTT. 
PATIALA

48124 48136

7009031550MobileNo: MobileNo:

2036/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEPAN KUMAR CHANDER GUPAT

HIRA MAHAL COLONY NABHA

P/287/1984P/1781-B/2007

H.NO.13 JAGAT ENCLAVE RAILWAY ROAD,NABHA

48137 48149

9814107617MobileNo: 9814221127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGAT SINGH CHANDER SHEKHER

NEAR MATA RANI INSIDE PTA GATE,NABHA

P/1028/1981P/700/2002

#  B 10 -188, JATTAN WALA BASS,  NEAR OLD 
GRAIN MARKET, NABHA DIST. PATIALA

48138 48150

9814950110MobileNo: 9814008445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN JAIN CHARANJOT SINGH

LACHHMAN NAGAR SARAIN DASS COLONY 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/6517/2021P/2643/2009

H.NO 359 DARHMESH COLONY GALI NO 2 
PATIALA GATE NABHA

48139 48151

9814531808MobileNo: 8195050502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT JINDAL CHINKY

# 78/5 NEAR CINEME CHOWK SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/2494/2019PH/7395/2023

# 2 ATMA RAM COLONY CIRCULAR ROAD NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48140 48152

9115849039MobileNo: 8146035104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA BANSAL DALJIT PAUL SINGH

ST.NO.3, DASHMESH COLONY,  NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/492/1987P/1952/2001

MAHAVIR JAI CHILDERN HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 
RAOD NABHA

48141 48153

8146700595MobileNo: 9814011129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BISHWA  VASU DEEPIKA SHARMA

KARTAR COLONY ALHORAN KHURD TEHSIL 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/6238/2023P/240/1980

OLD HATHI KHANA NEAR ALHORAN GATE NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48142 48154

9217584710MobileNo: 8195930156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BULBUL DEEPIKA VERMA

H NO 333 GILLAN STREET MEHS GATE NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/5464/2024PH/7207/2022

PURANI NABHI DEVI DWALA CHOWK NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48143 48155

7814780020MobileNo: 7814772677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUPINDER SINGH DEVJOT SINGH SOHI

GHULLAR MANDI OPP. PUNJABI BAGH NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA

PH/2307/2020P/278/1985

RIPUDAWAN PURA

48144 48156

9646900006MobileNo: 7888950096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN JINDAL DEWAKAR ARORA

HAKIMAN STREET  SABZI MANDI NABHA PATIALA

P/245/2001P/6027/2018

# 445 HIRA ENCLAVE PUDA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48145 48157

9855530699MobileNo: 9463036230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH DEWAKAR SHAHI

160 THEKEDAR GURNAM SINGH STREET 
MOHALLA PANDUSAR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/59/2019P/4407/2017

VILL PAHARPUR TEHSIL NABHA PATIALA

48146 48158

9814756524MobileNo: 9357183896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANCHAL DHANVIR BATISH

VPO-CHHINTANWALA THE NABHA

P/2123/2009PH/8828/2021

# 621 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY STREET 
NO 4 NEAR GSK FACTORY HIRA MAHAL NABHA 
PATIALA

48147 48159

8198097730MobileNo: 9872204767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDAN GARG DHARAMJEET KAUR

VPO JASSO MAJRA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/1498/2019P/2286/2012

# 236 HIRA ENCLAVE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48148 48160

8198000049MobileNo: 9592458363MobileNo:

2037/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMVIR MITTAL GAURAV MOUDGIL

H.NO.14/168 DR.RAM KISHORE STREET MEHS 
GATE NABHA

P/2246/2012P/590/2010

H.NO. B-X-301, KRISHNA PURI NEAR VISHAR 
KARMA MANDIR NABHA

48161 48173

9814716440MobileNo: 8727994890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIAN SINGH GAUTAM GABA

315, PURANI NABHI, NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2142/2017PH/7293/2023

VILL KHANOURA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48162 48174

7529862009MobileNo: 9888171999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR GIAN SINGH BHANDOHAL

VILL MUNGO HOUSE MOTI BAGH CANT ROAD 
NABHA

P/794/1980P/11/2015

#183 MOHALLA BATHINDIAN NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR NABHA

48163 48175

9888897182MobileNo: 9855800055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV KARAN VERMA GIRVER VAISHNAV

OPP SANGAM PALACE JARNAIL COLONY STREET 
NO 2 VILL SOUNTI TEHSIL AMLOH DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/612/2022P/2701/2017

NAGRA CHOWK NEAR GILLAN STREET NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48164 48176

9427004400MobileNo: 9417121879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILJEET SINGH GOURAV BHATIA

SUBBIAN STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/2458/2022PH/365/2023

VILLAGE TUNGAN TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48165 48177

9464370098MobileNo: 9814816081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA VERMA GURDARSHAN SINGH

H.NO. 512 SAKIAN STREET, NABHA, DISTT 
PATIALA

P/2439/2010P/3952/2017

H NO 22/13 CANAL COLONY ROAD HOSHIARPUR

48166 48178

9878750877MobileNo: 9855135747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIWAN VAKUL VINOD GOYAL GURDEEP SINGH

VILL. ALOHRAN KHURD TEHSIL NABHA 
DISTT.PATIALA

PH/2538/2021P/3256/2012

# B-II-401 DEWAN'S STREET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48167 48179

9814456678MobileNo: 9814993429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP ARORA GURINDER DUGGAL

ST. NO. 3 , DASHMESH COLONY, NABHA PATIALA

P/607/1983P/82/2004

# 218 RAJA NARINDER SINGH STREET NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48168 48180

8288855338MobileNo: 9592586935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP SINGH GURINDER PAL SINGH

V-ALIPUR PO-CHHINTAWALA,NABHA

P/384/2010P/1522/2010

AJIT NAGAR BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR

48169 48181

9779772228MobileNo: 9779302016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GURINDER SINGH

H NO 11/265 ST NO 4 MOTI BAGH ALOHRAN 
GATE NABHA

P/93/2015P/3370/2015

VILL.SARSERWALL DISTRICT PATIALA

48170 48182

9855685555MobileNo: 8146400355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GURJINDER SINGH

R/O NEW BASTI CINEMA ROAD NABHA

P/864/1989PH/2766/2019

VILLAGE ROHTA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48171 48183

9814188651MobileNo: 9876119190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANPREET  SINGH GURMAIL SINGH

H.NO.135, KOT ROAD, INSIDE PATIALA GATE 
NABHA

P/446/1974PH/7245/2022

# 87 KARTAR COLONY NABHA DISTT.PATIALA

48172 48184

9814025240MobileNo: 9915522613MobileNo:

2038/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMAIL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH

VPO-SADHOHERI TEHSIL NABHA

P/1070/2003P/2372/2011

NEAR D.A.V. SCHOOL OUTSIDE DULADI GATE 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48185 48197

9463196693MobileNo: 9872679852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMANJIT SINGH MAJHAIL HARDEEP SINGH

NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NABHA

P/854/1991P/162/1982

# 397, NEW MEHAR SINGH COLONY, PATIALA

48186 48198

9780047730MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET SINGH HARI KRISHAN

RAILWAY ROAD NEAR SADAR THANA NABHA

P/526/1981P/914/1989

SANGAT PURA ST. NO. 5, PATIALA ROAD NABHA

48187 48199

9815615290MobileNo: 9988129610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET SINGH HARINDER PAL SINGH ANAND

H.NO. 263, MOHALLA KARTAR PURA  NABHA. 
DISTT PATIALA

P/229/1984P/2351/2009

H.NO. 171/12 GALI GURNAM SINGH MOHALLA 
PANDUSAR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48188 48200

9216004100MobileNo: 9501374117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET SINGH HARINDER SINGH

ASHA RAM COLONY, NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/5657/2021P/2491/2010

ST NO 2 MOTI BAGH NABHA, DISTT PATIALA

48189 48201

9878094300MobileNo: 8847058365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET KAUR HARINDERJIT SINGH

KAMLA COLONY GALI NO-2 PATIALA GATE 
NABHA DISTTT PATIALA

P/505/2000PH/6009/2024

VILL KULARAN TEH NABHA P.O DHINGI DIST

48190 48202

7717297481MobileNo: 9855744916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH

RANI BAGH, SANGRUR RD, OPPOSITE JASPAL 
COLONY, NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2779/2010PH/7867/2024

VILLAGE DULLADI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48191 48203

6284054448MobileNo: 9855521092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET SINGH HARMAIL SINGH

VILL BONRAN KALAN PO RAM GARH TEH  NABHA 
DISTT PTL

P/195/1987P/735/2016

VILL.. AGETA PO THUHI TEHSIL NABHA

48192 48204

9781083000MobileNo: 9914890474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

V-GURDITPURA PO-GALWATTI,NABHA

P/1483/2002PH/3318/2021

VILLAGE MALLEWAL TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48193 48205

9814075320MobileNo: 9815446443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREETINDER SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

VILLAGE KHERI SODHIAN DISTT SANGRUR

PH/733/2019P/1639/2007

# 325DOZZIAN STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48194 48206

9815028451MobileNo: 9814823220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR

KARTARPURA MOHALLA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/6257/2018P/1042/2012

VPO KALAHA MAJRA TESHIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48195 48207

8872640007MobileNo: 7087312344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAGWAN DASS HARPREET SINGH

PREET HOUSE DASHMESH COLONY ST NO.1) 
DISTT. PATIALA

P/327/2000P/1986/2009

VPO- ROHTA TEHSIL NABHA

48196 48208

9915642046MobileNo: 9815612490MobileNo:

2039/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH JAGDEEP SHUKLA

VILL KHANOURA TEH NABHA

P/563/2015PH/8047/2024

VILL GURDITPURA TEH NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48209 48221

9878344728MobileNo: 8437050599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH JINDIA JAGDEEP SINGH GALVATTI

GALVATTI HOUSE PUNJEFI BAGH BARSEN GALI 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/5114/2019P/2139/2017

JINDIAN STREET NAGRAN CHOWK NABHA

48210 48222

9780069800MobileNo: 8146535035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH KUMAR JAGMEET SINGH

VILLAGE UDHA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/8874/2021PH/2953/2021

# 154 AJIT NAGAR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48211 48223

9914911884MobileNo: 8968860292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHPREET KAUR JAGWINDER KAUR

VILL MASANI TEHSIL BHAWANIGARH DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/778/2009PH/7152/2024

HNO 578 APPO AAP STREET DEVI DAWALA 
CHOWNK NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48212 48224

7710548268MobileNo: 9781423125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHWINDERDEEP SINGH JAGWINDER SINGH

VIL WAZIPUR TEHSIL NABHA

PH/8455/2021PH/931/2024

VILL. CHOUDHRI MAJRA PO DHANGI TEHSIL 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48213 48225

8728009700MobileNo: 7669000006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR MODGILL JAI DEV PARKASH CHOPRA

MUNSHIAN STRET, NABHA

P/122/1971PH/2377/2021

H NO 254 SHIV MANDIR HIRA MAHAL NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48214 48226

9256303110MobileNo: 9872620629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU JANINDER KUMAR

HNO-342,KOT RD INSIDE PATIALA GATE NABHA

P/288/1988P/120/2005

# 455 OLD HATHI KHANA NEAR FOREST OFFICE, 
NABHA DISTRICT PATIALA

48215 48227

9815998790MobileNo: 9814040279MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU KHANNA JARNAIL SINGH

# 105 HARI DASS COLONY NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/2772/2022P/5688/2018

H.NO.285 ST NO.1 DASMESH COLONY PATIALA 
GATE NABHA

48216 48228

9888040117MobileNo: 9855726927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HIMANSHU SINGLA JASDEEP SINGH

VILL. JHAMBALI SANI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/1137/2020PH/4011/2020

H NO 348 W NO 12 KOT ROAD PATIALA GATE 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48217 48229

9815655623MobileNo: 9888426481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HOSHIAR SINGH JASHANDEEP SINGH

STREET NO. 4,  ALOMRANGATE MOTI BAGH 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/1908/2020P/543/1991

OPP.  CEO OFFICE, HIRA MAHAL COLONY, NABHA

48218 48230

9814653918MobileNo: 8146400355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH JASPAL JONEJA

41 KARTAR PURA,  JUNEJA HOUSE, PPS ROAD. 
NABHA

P/303/1987P/680/1981

213,KARTAR PURA NABHA

48219 48231

9814088998MobileNo: 9872902800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH JASPAL SINGH

# 43/2, ST NO. 3, NEAR GSK PVT LTD, HIRA 
MAHAL COLONY, NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/3366/2010P/401/1986

GORAYA COTTAGE HAKIMAN STREET SABZI 
MANDI

48220 48232

9814585922MobileNo: 9781423125MobileNo:

2040/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN TULI KEWAL KRISHAN JAIN

NEW RAM NAGAR STREET NO 2 NEAR PWD REST 
HOUSE NABHA

P/1785/2014PH/1286/2023

# 340 TULI WALI GALI KARTARPURA NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA

48233 48245

7009815102MobileNo: 9888123114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH KEWAL KUMAR

H NO 342 TEKIAN WALI GALI NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/6044/2018P/689/1999

# 957, ASSA SINGH STREETGHASSMANDI, NABHA

48234 48246

9888244338MobileNo: 9464891268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAVED AFZAL KIRPAL SINGH

# 151 GURNAM SINGH STREET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/2442/2022P/2332/2009

R/O NR. S D GIRLS SCHOOL DULLADI GATE 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48235 48247

9872540084MobileNo: 9578648000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JHALMAL SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR SINGHI

PATIALA GATE, NABHA

P/222/1971P/502/1981

271, RIPUDAMAN PURA NABHA

48236 48248

9914826243MobileNo: 9814196842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGA SINGH KRISHAN LAL

H.NO.285, ST.NO.1, DASHMESH COLONY, NABHA

P/808/1994P/2653/2010

V-ALLIPUR PO-CHINTAWALL TEHSIL,NABHA

48237 48249

9876309174MobileNo: 9855480187MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL BEDI KULDEEP SINGH

OPP PWD REST HOUSE RAILWAY ROAD NABHA

P/87/1994P/591/2010

H.NO. 56, JAMNA STREET PANDUSAR NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48238 48250

9815523344MobileNo: 9815719878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL JIT VERMA KUNWAR ARORA

# 162 HIRA ENCLAVE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/159/2020P/767/1989

HNO-365-D RIPUDAMANPURA MOHALLA NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48239 48251

9915119606MobileNo: 8437000793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO-ICHHEWAL TEHSIL NABHA

P/2647/2009P/2820/2012

VPO THUHI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48240 48252

9501016260MobileNo: 9865000047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMLESH KUMAR LAL SUHINDER SINGH

MOHALLA BASANT PURA STREET NABHA

P/827/1994P/216/1969

# 218, ST.NO. 2, HIRA MAHAL COLONY, NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA

48241 48253

9878383030MobileNo: 9855199751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT SINGH LALIT KUMAR

MOHALLA. PANDUSAR JAMANA WALI, GALI 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

P/652/2006P/1053/1993

VILL KAKRALA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48242 48254

9815457460MobileNo: 9872616059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMPAL SINGH LOVE KUMAR

TEJ ENCLAVE NEAR MALWA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

P/3753/2016P/1981/2012

V-BOWRAN KALAN PO-RAMSARH TEHSIL NABHA

48243 48255

9876700399MobileNo: 9878913960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNAIL SINGH CHOHAN LOVLEEN PANDAY

BACKSIDE CINEMA OPP DHOBI GHAT MENS GATE 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/6349/2022P/118/1972

DASHMESH COLONY NR.PATIALA GATE,NABHA

48244 48256

9815026162MobileNo: 9877823133MobileNo:

2041/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAKHAN SINGH MANPREET SINGH

# B-10/487 KRISHAN ICE FACTORY 
GHULARMANDI NABHA

P/1364/2018P/488/1987

H.NO.9,ROYAL ESTATE,NABHA

48257 48269

9814320429MobileNo: 9988996684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKIAT SINGH SIDHU MANPREET SINGH

VILL GOBINDPURA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/77/2024P/384/1976

VILL. JHAMBALI SANI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48258 48270

7711093000MobileNo: 9815704142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKIT SINGH MANSI GANDHI

ST NO 3 HIRA MAHAL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/5748/2024P/2390/2017

VILL GHANURKI PO GUNIKE TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48259 48271

9646493579MobileNo: 9888111221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANAVMEET KAUR Medhant

# 376, BACKSIDE GREEN LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HIRA MAHA NABHA

PH/8179/2025PH/4156/2025

VPO CHHINTANWALA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48260 48272

9878595297MobileNo: 9501954100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP PAL SINGH Mehak Gachli

VISHKARMA COLONY SANGRUR ROAD NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/9942/2025P/1137/2002

VPO TURKHERI KALAN,TEH;NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48261 48273

9501579400MobileNo: 9914422192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGAL DASS MOHAN LAAL VERMA

H.NO.135,NAGRAN CHOWK NEAR GILLAN STREET 
NABHA

P/1065/1991P/1162/2003

VPO- LABANA KARMN TEH- NABHA

48262 48274

9914815098MobileNo: 9814347234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET SINGH MUNISH KUMAR

# 709 CHANDI RAM ST.NEAR MASJID PANDUSAR 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/897/2023PH/2375/2021

NEW BUS STAND F.C.I COLONY NEAR KIRYANA 
BHAWAN NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48263 48275

9877306625MobileNo: 8725000783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH NADIRA WAHEED

SAROUD ROAD CHUNGI JAMALPURA ROAD 
MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/1036/2019P/85/1994

OPP BIR NIWAS ,CIRCULER ROAD NABBA DISTT 
PATIALAL

48264 48276

9814394945MobileNo: 9988986435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH SIDHU NAHAR DIN

# 627 TARKHANA WALI GALI MOHALLA 
PANDSSAL NABHA

P/2784/2017P/139/1990

VILL. FARIDPUR PO- KHANOORA NABHA

48265 48277

9814399221MobileNo: 9317722786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR NAMIT KHATRI

# 154 DR.RAM KISHORE STRET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/7160/2024P/4130/2018

VILL AGQUL TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48266 48278

9781221941MobileNo: 9592324344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANMINDER SINGH NANDINI

H.NO.212, JAIMAL SINGH COLONY NABHA

PH/6341/2024P/188/2014

# 82 ST NO 2 HIMMAT NAGAR NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48267 48279

9914450887MobileNo: 6284649611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR NARENDER PRATAP SHUKLA

BALOCHAN STREET NO. 1, MOHALLA, PANDUSAR 
NABHA

P/145/1981PH/1210/2019

VILL DULLADI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48268 48280

9914828744MobileNo: 9876103442MobileNo:

2042/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR SINGLA PALLAVI VERMA

HNO-311/2 HIRA MAHAL COLONY NABHA 
PATIALA PATIALA

PH/10722/2025P/1044/2007

# 786 HIRA MAHAL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48281 48293

9872028985MobileNo: 9988843234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR PAMESH KUMAR DANG

MASTER COLONY, AMLOH DISTT.FATEHGARH 
SAHIB

PH/2155/2020P/459/1985

# 622 ST. DR.RAM KISHOR STREET NABHA

48282 48294

9357550495MobileNo: 9082400081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR PANKAJ WALIA

H.NO. 250 DAKONTA STREET NEAR PANCHMUKHI 
MANDIR NABHA PATIALA

P/1555/2014P/2090/2005

.OPP. SHRI RAM MANDIR,MUNSHIAN STREET, . 
NABHA,

48283 48295

9815620880MobileNo: 9781156225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SINGH SEKHON PARAMJEET SINGH

VILL THUHI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/6360/2018P/2201/2012

VILL- SAKOHAN PO GALWATTI TEH- NABHA 
PATIALA

48284 48296

9914100604MobileNo: 9914182817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAURANG SINGH PARMINDER JIT SINGH

H.NO.364 ST-2 MOTI BAGH COL,NABHA

P/795/2005P/564/2010

VILL. ALOHRAN KHURD TEH NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48285 48297

9855520211MobileNo: 9463377616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH PARMJIT SINGH VERMA

H.NO. 663, RAM KUTTIR STREET NO-4, HIRA 
MAHAL, NABHA

P/254/1976P/1780/2009

PREM NGR BOURAN GATE,NABHA

48286 48298

9855802005MobileNo: 9357315817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEEL GAGAN PARNEET KAUR

VPO RAMGARH TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/5097/2024P/2536/2010

h.nO. 46, bASANT PURA M MOHALLA NR. 
BRAHAM KUMARI ASHRAM, NABHA

48287 48299

9815614671MobileNo: 8878782828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM KUMAR PARSHOTAM DASS

DASHMESH COLONY ST.NO-1, PATIALA GATE 
NABHA

P/498/1984P/1781-A/2007

# 104 PREET VIHAR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48288 48300

9855078605MobileNo: 9888824941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM RANI PARUSH BHATIA

# 54 SAMMUUA STREET PANTA NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/2549/2021PH/8936/2022

H NO 49 BRAHM KUMARIAN STREET BASANT 
PURA MOHALLA CINEMA ROAD NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48289 48301

9316323977MobileNo: 9781360600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRMAL SINGH PARVESH BATISH

HIRA MAHAL COLONY STREET NO.2,NABHA

P/1183/2018P/1010/2006

ST. NO. 2, MOTI BAGH, ALOHRAN GATE, NABHA

48290 48302

8872214049MobileNo: 9041825553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITISH KUMAR PAVITER SINGH

VPO. GUNIKE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2296/2006PH/2196/2024

H.NO. 15, DEFENCE ENCLAVE CANTT ROAD 
ALLOHRAN GATE NABHA DISTT.PATIALA-147201

48291 48303

9646143595MobileNo: 9988295563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM KRISHAN TIWARI PAWANDEEP DHIR

DASHMESH COLONY ST NO 3 NABHA PATIALA

P/3797/2016P/1159/2006

H.NO.10/32,NR HIRA COMPLEX PURANA HATHI 
KHANA

48292 48304

9855523532MobileNo: 9803326555MobileNo:

2043/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SINGH RAHUL SOI

# 30 MEHS GATE BONIAN STREET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/4351/2018P/802/2008

25, MALL ENCLAVE , NEAR EKTA COLONY JHILL 
ROAD  PATIALA

48305 48317

7837811775MobileNo: 9988865300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PERMJIT SINGH RAJ KUMAR

MUNSHIAN STREET OPP.TIKKA RAM 
DHARMSHALA BHIKHI MORE NABHA

P/3233/2007P/121/2002

SODHI NIWAS BANK ST 1 MOHALLA DAKOTH 
DASHMESH COLONY, NABHA

48306 48318

9888886236MobileNo: 9914793502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABAL GOYAL RAJINDER SINGH

JASSAR FARM HOUSE VILL- CHAUDHARY MAJRA  
TEH- NABHA

P/799/2003P/3020/2016

APPO -APP STREET NABHA

48307 48319

9855000629MobileNo: 8999800050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETINDER SINGH BHANDOHAL RAJINDER SINGH DHILLON

PARDAMAN HOUSE BEDIAN STREET NABHA

P/442/1973P/2893/2018

MUNGO HOUSE MOTI BAGH NABHA ,PATIALA

48308 48320

9855600055MobileNo: 9780019490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIKSHIT GAUTAM RAJINDER SINGH MOHAL

VEER SINGH COLONY, NEAR JR P.P.S, NABHA 
PATIALA

P/3511/2009P/1450/2014

H.NO. 20/74 MALERIAN STREET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48309 48321

9876969479MobileNo: 9417558800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCEPAL SINGH RAJIV KUMAR GARG

RAM NAGAR GALI-1 NR. PWD REST 
HOUSE,NABHA

P/100/2009PH/1478/2021

VILLAGE FAIZGARH TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48310 48322

7973474709MobileNo: 9815177366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA SINGLA RAKESH KUMAR

78 PREET VIHAR NABHA

P/836/1993P/2986/2012

H NO. 9 PUNJABI BAGH NR BUS STAND BOURAN 
GATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48311 48323

9780929837MobileNo: 9814540753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR

BORAN GATE BALMIKI BASTI NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/8255/2021P/3179/2017

BX-300 STREET NO 10 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

48312 48324

9876822246MobileNo: 8837620029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET GOYAL RAM SINGH

VILLAGE FATEHGARH BHADSON TEHSIL & DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/4602/2019P/8/2015

#117 MODI MILL COLONY ST NO 2 RAILWAY 
ROAD NABHA

48313 48325

9814521980MobileNo: 9464511998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUNEET KUMAR RAMANDEEP ARORA

HNO. 32 ST NO. 1 AJIT NAGAR NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

P/2455/2011P/2458/2013

BHATTA STREET H.NO. 15/116 NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48314 48326

9855124026MobileNo: 9501023102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAFIQ MOHAMMAD RANJEET SINGH

# 401 GALI NO 2 DASMESH COLONY NABHA

P/491/1992P/991/2018

VILL SADHO HERI PO KAKARALA TEHSIL NABHA

48315 48327

9779882485MobileNo: 9914125084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHAV GOYAL RANJIT SINGH

# 260, W NO. 4 HIRA MAHAL, NABHA

P/556/1988PH/3348/2021

# 357 DEEWANA STREET NEAR OLD SABJI MANDI 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48316 48328

9855516704MobileNo: 9814460877MobileNo:

2044/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATNESH BANSAL SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN

H.NO. 651 DOZIAN STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/3365/2007P/3708/2018

# 222/6 NAI ABADI CINEMA ROAD NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48329 48341

9814211041MobileNo: 9815532111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTANDEEP KAUR SANDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE JHAMBALI SANI TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/113/2024PH/918/2021

BEWAN GATE NBHA DISTT PATIALA

48330 48342

8872064536MobileNo: 9592353350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDERJIT SINGH SANDEEP SINGH GANDA

VILL. DODA TEH. NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

P/738/2012PH/7363/2022

VILL GURDITPURA TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48331 48343

9888006486MobileNo: 8528020000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDRA KUMAR SANDEEP SINGLA

# 112,  SHEETAL COLONY HIRA MAHAL STREET 
NO. 3 PATIALA ROAD NABHA-147201

P/3425/2016P/9/1984

H.NO.122 HAKIMAN STREET, NABHA

48332 48344

9888472562MobileNo: 9888823216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REET IQBAL SINGH SANJANA RANI

VISHAVKARMA COLONY NABHA TEHSIL NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/2024/2023P/342/1986

MAJHAIL STREET, NABHA

48333 48345

9316315862MobileNo: 9815261656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMPLE ARORA SANJEET SOOD

W.NO. 2, THANA ROAD BHADSON DISTT. PATIALA

PH/2016/2020P/735/2009

# B/IX- 253 BADRUKHIAN STREET NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48334 48346

9855310349MobileNo: 9914800198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT JINDAL SANJEEV ATTRI

HNO.282, OPP. RAJA NARINDER SINGH STREET, 
MEHAS GATE ROAD, NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

P/1714/2002P/1773/2010

H.NO. BX-86, KUSHAL VIHAR COLONY SANGAT 
PURA BASTI PATIALA GATE NABHA

48335 48347

7009666631MobileNo: 9888420142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT MANGLA SANJEEV BATTA

KOT ROAD NR.PATIALA GATE,NABHA

P/472/1984PH/10570/2025

VILLAGE BINAHERI, TEHSIL NABHA PATIALA

48336 48348

7696937484MobileNo: 9815736094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RUPINDER SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO.378,HIRA ENCLAVE PUDA,NABHA

P/1085/2006P/1070/2015

H NO. 53, BHAI VEER SINGH COLONY NABHA 
DISTT PATIA LA

48337 48349

9779392992MobileNo: 9814683342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL ARORA SANJOLI GOYAL

# 193 BANSAN STREET NABHA PATIALA PATIALA

PH/5154/2025PH/775/2023

# 240 BADRUKHIAN STREET NEAR RAJA 
NARINDER SINGH STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48338 48350

7900000386MobileNo: 7814633774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sahil Gupta SANRAJ SINGLA

# 43 GILL STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/1642/2007PH/8931/2025

H NO 7 HIRA ENCLAVE PUDA NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48339 48351

8231970007MobileNo: 9855007617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SARABJEET SINGH

VPO KAKRALA TEH. NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

P/445/2010P/6087/2018

BATHINDIA MOHALLA NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48340 48352

9877302967MobileNo: 9855226511MobileNo:

2045/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARVAN KUMAR SIKANDER PARTAP SINGH

WHITE HOUSE NR. GURDWARA AKALGARH 
RIPUDAMAN PURA,NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/324/2007P/2279/2014

H NO 464-I HATHI KHANNA ROAD INSIDE 
ALHORAN GATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48353 48365

9872861162MobileNo: 9814407839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARVINDER SINGH GREWAL SIMRAN KAUR BRAR

W NO 10 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAR 
SARDULGARH DISTT MANSA

PH/3268/2023P/25/1987

H.NO.197,SUKHYAAD VILLA,PANDUSAR,NABHA

48354 48366

9256600009MobileNo: 8288951350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATGUR SINGH SIMRAN PREET KAUR

VILL BHOJOMAJRI PO AGOL TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/7787/2022PH/676/2023

VILL CHAJJU  BHATT TEHSIL NABHA DISTT. 
PATIALA

48355 48367

9814874658MobileNo: 9781257307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR

NEW BASTI BOURAN GATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/525/2024P/791/2003

VPO-RAMGARH TEHSIL NABHA

48356 48368

9226800004MobileNo: 7814511785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM DASS SIMRANJIT SINGH JAWANDHA

# 201 HIRA ENCLAVE BAHADURGARH ROAD 
NABHA

P/3616/2017P/298/2015

VPO LUBANA KARMU TEH NABHA

48357 48369

9023914704MobileNo: 9888712334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH KAUSHIK SOM PARKASH CHOPRA

HIRA MAHAL COLONY, NABHA

P/434/1973P/16/2008

LUXMI NAGAR MALERKOTLA ROAD NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA

48358 48370

9888998535MobileNo: 9814149496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SRISHTI SHUKLA

HIRA MAHAL COL, OPP SHIV MANDIR NABHA

P/1170/2012P/2180/2005

H.NO. B-342, NEW BASTI ALOHRAN GATE-NABHA 
PATIALA

48359 48371

9915165947MobileNo: 9464043698MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SUCHITA DEWAN

R/O DEWAN'S STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2571/2012P/1737/2008

R/O B-1/289, MEHMUANA HOUSE, OLD HIGH 
COURT ROAD, NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48360 48372

7307384698MobileNo: 9876533438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI KANT SHARMA SUDHIR SHARMA

H NO 474 NEAR TALAB HIRA MAHAL NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/4201/2020P/2/1991

H.NO.29 SECTOR-5,CHANDIGARH

48361 48373

9814437040MobileNo: 8437688808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHERRY PATHAK SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

VILL DAULA TPUR DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3371/2022P/123/1998

NEAR  DERA MOTI PURI MEHS GATE NABHA

48362 48374

9876100512MobileNo: 6280945308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOBHIT GARG SUKHDEEP SINGH

VILL GHANURKI PO GUNIKE TEHSIL NABHA

P/3146/2009PH/2756/2024

OPPOSITE SIDE OF BSNL MEHS GATE NABHA 
DISTT. PATIALA-147201

48363 48375

9914718459MobileNo: 9988899380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM SINGH SUKHDEV

VILL ALOHRAN KALAN PO NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2323/2011P/1818/2013

# 183/9 JAIMAL COLONY  NABHA NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48364 48376

8198000590MobileNo: 9465345422MobileNo:

2046/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH TARUN KUMAR

285 GHUMARAN STREET BHIKHI MORE NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

P/2475/2017P/625/1987

BHATTAN STREEt,NABHA

48377 48389

9815038295MobileNo: 9216000103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH DHINDSA TUSHAR GARG

GARG'S VILLA MUNNA LAL ENCLAVE NEAR 
GANGA MANDIR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/1125/2022P/869/1983

BASTI SANGAT PURA STREET NO-3 PATIALA GATE 
NABHA

48378 48390

9914123558MobileNo: 8360141094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHMANDEEP KAUR UDAYAN CHOPRA

HIRA MAHAL COLONY NABHA DISTT PATIALA 
PATIALA

PH/10733/2025PH/6718/2019

GORAYA COTTAGE HAKIMAN STREET OLD SABZI 
MANDI NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48379 48391

9592978877MobileNo: 9592049496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWANT SINGH SIDHU VAIBHAV MANGLA

OPPOSITE RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR HIRA 
MAHAL COLONY NABHA

P/1690/2014P/543/1962

OPP COLLEGE GROUND HIRA RD HIRA MEHAL 
COMPLEX, NABHA

48380 48392

9815315357MobileNo: 9780020345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR VARINDER SINGH

H NO 401 NEAR SANDHU COLONY SIRHIND ROAD 
BHADSON DISTT PATIALA

PH/6176/2022PH/5055/2024

MEGH COLONY NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48381 48393

8728998268MobileNo: 7696611300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIT PATHAK VAZIR SINGH

H.NO. B-V/995 ASSA SINGH STREET NABHA 
PATIALA PATIALA

P/1595/2014P/166/2014

NEAR MOTI PURI MEHS GATE NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48382 48394

8360570816MobileNo: 9316144448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR DHIR VED PARKASH SHUKLA

OPP. SHIV MANDIR, HIRA MAHAL,COLONY 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/815/1986P/170/1983

ST. NO.-3, DASHMESH COLONY OPP. PATIALA 
GATE NABHA

48383 48395

9855716695MobileNo: 9814281699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR GAUTAM VIJAY BHATIA

# 29 SILVER CITY PHASE-1 THUTHI ROAD NABHA

P/688/2008P/716-A/2011

H.NO.20/74, MALERIAN STREET,NABHA

48384 48396

9876902006MobileNo: 9872808633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR

NEAR BHIKHI MOUR PATIALA GATE,NABHA

P/667/1987P/454/1980

LUXMI NAGAR DULLADI NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48385 48397

9855129208MobileNo: 9316331116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH VIKRAM JINDAL

JINDAL NIWAS CINEMA ROAD NABHA

P/1118/2003P/1032/2000

ASA RAM COLONY BHAWANIGARH ROAD NABHA 
NABHA ,DISTT PATIALA

48386 48398

9463191339MobileNo: 9855352331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWARANJIT SINGH VIKRAMJIT SHAHI

H.NO. 104, PREET VIHAR, NABHA

P/702/2005PH/8009/2021

VILL. LOPE TEHSIL NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48387 48399

9878248602MobileNo: 9855078603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANJEET SINGH VINOD KUMAR

# 7,HIRA ENCLAVE,PUDA,  NABHA, DISTT. PATIALA

P/380/1997P/2234/2011

VILL JATIWAL PO BHADSON TEHSIL NABHA DISTT 
PATIALA

48388 48400

9814012356MobileNo: 9855560341MobileNo:

2047/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NABHA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR GOYAL

P/255/1970

DEWANI STREET, NABHA PATIALA

48401

7307366176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

P/4112/2017

# W-2/325 TEACHER COLONY HIRA MAHAL 
NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48402

9872489402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHVAJIT DHAWAN

P/1515/2013

# 226 ST NO 1 KAMLA COLONY PATIALA GATE 
NABHA PATIALA

48403

9646103107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASH PAL RAHEJA

P/676-A/1995

H.NO. 155, MOH. BATHINDIAN, NABHA

48404

9855096377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASH PAL SINGH

P/2917/2014

PURANA HATHI KHANA RAM NAGAR NABHA 
NABHA

48405

9815377190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASH PAL SINGLA

PH/2788/2023

H NO 3 PREET VIHAR NABHA DISTT PATIALA

48406

9216055305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASHPAL SHARMA

PH/8906/2023

H.NO. BIV 540 PANDUSAR NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

48407

9878020403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH PURI

P/3374/2014

BHAI KAHAN SINGH COLONY ALOHRAN GATE 
NABHA NABHA

48408

9780403673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH RAI

P/859/1990

OPP RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR HIRA MAHAL 
NABHA

48409

9814196445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH SHARMA

P/1933/2012

H.NO.1/680 BACSIDE RULDU RAM & SONS,NABHA

48410

9915589680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ BAWA

P/2098/2011

H NO. BVIII/1189 DHARIMAL STREET NABHA 
DISTT PATIALA

48411

9888712217MobileNo:

NABHA concluded

2048/4855


